Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020
Location(s): Oxford Quaker Farms in Oxford(512-01)

Total Days
Full
Reduced
Free

Total

Lunch

A la carte

Adult Sales

District Catering
Federal Reimbursement
Additional Federal
Total Revenue

© 2010-2018 Whitsons Culinary Group

Lunch
180
19,187
931
6,041
26,159

Revenue

$52,418.55
$7,341.05
$500.75
$1,556.25
$29,209.05
$1,733.21
$92,758.86

Sales and Meal Counts

Meals
26,159
2,172
148
460

28,939

Whitsons Revenue

$52,418.55

$7,341.05

$500.75

$1,556.25

$29,209.05

$1,733.21

$92,758.86
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Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020
Location(s): Oxford Center in Oxford(512-01)

Total Days
Full
Reduced
Free

Total

Breakfast
Lunch

A la carte
Adult Sales

District Catering
Federal Reimbursement
Additional Federal
Total Revenue

© 2010-2018 Whitsons Culinary Group

Breakfast
173
2,841
196
934
3,971

Revenue
$4,320.30
$60,935.65
$30,258.95
$1,545.50
$72.00
$35,794.87
$2,003.61
$134,930.88

Sales and Meal Counts

Lunch
180
22,247
1,197
6,609
30,053

Meals
3,971
30,053
8,952
457
21

43,454

Whitsons Revenue
$4,320.30
$60,935.65
$30,258.95
$1,545.50
$72.00
$35,794.87
$2,003.61
$134,930.88
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Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020
Location(s): Oxford Middle School in Oxford(512-01)

Total Days
Full
Reduced
Free

Total

Lunch

A la carte

Adult Sales

Federal Reimbursement
Additional Federal
Total Revenue

© 2010-2018 Whitsons Culinary Group

Lunch
177
26,247
1,822
5,860
33,929

Revenue
$77,616.05
$48,577.00

$715.50
$33,488.95
$2,250.93
$162,648.43

Sales and Meal Counts

Meals
33,929
14,372

212

48,513

Whitsons Revenue
$77,616.05
$48,577.00

$715.50
$33,488.95
$2,250.93
$162,648.43
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Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020

Location(s): Oxford High School in Oxford(512-01)

Total Days
Full
Reduced
Free

Total

Lunch

A la carte

Adult Sales

District Catering
Federal Reimbursement
Additional Federal
Total Revenue

© 2010-2018 Whitsons Culinary Group

Lunch
162
24,529
840
3,666
29,035

Revenue
$86,187.50
$47,430.00

$3,638.50
$3,468.75
$22,640.01
$1,930.70
$165,295.46

Sales and Meal Counts

Meals
29,035
14,033

1,076
1,026

45,170

Whitsons Revenue
$86,187.50
$47,430.00

$3,638.50
$3,468.75
$22,640.01
$1,930.70
$165,295.46
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