Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020

Location(s): Oxford Quaker Farms in Oxford(512-01)

	Lunch
Total Days	180
Full	19,187
Reduced	931
Free	6,041
Total	26,159

	Revenue	Meals	Whitsons Revenue
Lunch	\$52,418.55	26,159	\$52,418.55
A la carte	\$7,341.05	2,172	\$7,341.05
Adult Sales	\$500.75	148	\$500.75
District Catering	\$1,556.25	460	\$1,556.25
Federal Reimbursement	\$29,209.05	0	\$29,209.05
Additional Federal	\$1,733.21	0	\$1,733.21
Total Revenue	\$92,758.86	28,939	\$92,758.86

Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020

Location(s): Oxford Center in Oxford(512-01)

	Breakfast	Lunch
Total Days	173	180
Full	2,841	22,247
Reduced	196	1,197
Free	934	6,609
Total	3,971	30,053

	Revenue	Meals	Whitsons Revenue
Breakfast	\$4,320.30	3,971	\$4,320.30
Lunch	\$60,935.65	30,053	\$60,935.65
A la carte	\$30,258.95	8,952	\$30,258.95
Adult Sales	\$1,545.50	457	\$1,545.50
District Catering	\$72.00	21	\$72.00
Federal Reimbursement	\$35,794.87	0	\$35,794.87
Additional Federal	\$2,003.61	0	\$2,003.61
Total Revenue	\$134,930.88	43,454	\$134,930.88

Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020

Location(s): Oxford Middle School in Oxford(512-01)

	Lunch
Total Days	177
Full	26,247
Reduced	1,822
Free	5,860
Total	33,929

	Revenue	Meals	Whitsons Revenue
Lunch	\$77,616.05	33,929	\$77,616.05
A la carte	\$48,577.00	14,372	\$48,577.00
Adult Sales	\$715.50	212	\$715.50
Federal Reimbursement	\$33,488.95	0	\$33,488.95
Additional Federal	\$2,250.93	0	\$2,250.93
Total Revenue	\$162,648.43	48,513	\$162,648.43

Date Range: 3/1/2019 - 2/29/2020

Location(s): Oxford High School in Oxford(512-01)

	Lunch
Total Days	162
Full	24,529
Reduced	840
Free	3,666
Total	29,035

	Revenue	Meals	Whitsons Revenue
Lunch	\$86,187.50	29,035	\$86,187.50
A la carte	\$47,430.00	14,033	\$47,430.00
Adult Sales	\$3,638.50	1,076	\$3,638.50
District Catering	\$3,468.75	1,026	\$3,468.75
Federal Reimbursement	\$22,640.01	0	\$22,640.01
Additional Federal	\$1,930.70	0	\$1,930.70
Total Revenue	\$165,295.46	45,170	\$165,295.46